Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 254 254 2022-23 175 0 0(Zero) 0

2022-23 351 351 2023-24 351 1 550000(Five Lakh Fifty
Thousand Only)

0

2023-24 282 282 2024-25 1 1 340000(Three Lakh
Forty Thousand Only )

0

UG3  UG4: Placement & Higher Studies for previous 3 years

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 790069 (Seven Lakh Ninety Thousand Sixty Nine Only) 269350 (Tow Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Fifty ) 1070254 (Ten Lakh Seventy Thousand Two Hundred Fifty
Four)

New Equipment for Laboratories 40889 (Forty Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Nine Only) 0 (Zero) 338053 (Three Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Fifty Three)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

2167336 (Twenty One Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand Three
Hundred Thirty Six Only)

785361 (Seven Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Three Hundred
Sixty One)

2340936 (Twenty Three Lakh Forty Thousand Nine Hundred
Thirty Six)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 134773030 (Thirteen Crore Forty Seven Lakh Seventy Three
Thousand Thirty Only)

92146312 (Nine Crore Twenty One Lakh Forty Six Thousand
Three Hundred Twelve)

227121350 (Twenty Two Crore Seventy One Lakh Twenty One
Thousand Three Hundred Fifty)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

10129502 (One Crore One Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Five
Hundred Two Only)

8224928 (Eighty Two Lakh Twenty Four Thousand Nine
Hundred Twenty Eighty)

8630680 (Eighty Six Lakh Thirty Thousand Six Hundred Eighty
)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 1571519 (Fifteen Lakh Seventy One Thousand Five Hundred
Nineteen Only)

671290 (Six Lakh Seventy One Thousand Two Hundred
Ninety)

698170 (Six Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand One Hundred And
Seventy)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for